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Mistrzostwa Powiatu Prudnik / Szachy
LICEALIADA 
PRUDNIK - 8.11.2023 r.


	NR
	Nazwa szkoły
	Nazwa szkoły
	1
	2
	3
	pkt.
	M

	
	
	Cyran Jakub
	
	1
	2,0
	1
	2,5
	4,5
	

	1
	Zespół Szkół Rolniczych
Prudnik
	Kotliński Wojciech
	
	0
	1
	½
	2
	3
	II

	
	
	Puchała Franciszek
	
	1
	
	0
	
	
	

	
	
	Pietrzakowska Aleksandra
	
	0
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	Kras Mateusz
	0
	2,0
	
	1
	4,0
	6,0
	

	2
	Zespół Szkół
Ogólnokształcących 1
	Nowak Paweł
	1
	1
	
	1
	2
	3
	I

	
	
	Gacki Jakub
	0
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	Prudnik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Podleś Maja
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	Kozak Paweł
	0
	1,5
	0
	0,0
	
	1,5
	

	3
	Centrum Kształcenia
Zawodowego i Ustawicznego
	Rum Rafał
	½
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	III

	
	
	Wielgan Grzegorz
	1
	
	0
	
	
	
	

	
	Prudnik
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	



ORGANIZATOR
Łukasz Scholz
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